Driver 24V DC metal case IP54
Driver 24V DC metal case IP65 with an output power of 200W and
an ouptput current of 8,33A. With an efficiency of 0,89 . Isolation
Class I. Input voltage 180 ~ 264VAC. Warranty 3 years . Colour
aluminium case.Dimesions 200*120*40mmmm. IP65.
Item code 86.CV24.2001.00
Product type Outdoor
Category Drivers & Components
Family DRIVERS
Subfamily Driver 24V DC metal case IP54
Pictograms
Product
Real power (W) 200
Real luminous flux (Lm) 24V
Luminous efficiency (Lm/W) 8,33A
Beam angle (&ordm;) 0.89
IP 65
Electrical class insulation Class I
Electrical feeding 180 ~ 264VAC
Colour aluminium case
Control gear ON-OFF
Dimensions
Product dimensions (mm) 200*120*40mm
DRIVERS & COMPONENTS - DRIVERS Item code 86.CV24.2001.00
info@lavovlighting.com +852 9189 9730 +34637055716 lavovlighting.com